
月別処理一覧（１／２）

単位 : ｔ

内

訳

月

4 121.29 2,542.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,663.30 0.00 7,626,030 0 0 7,626,030 0 3,188.50 0.0 11,910

5 97.99 2,505.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,603.68 0.00 7,517,070 0 0 7,517,070 0 3,638.20 0.0 12,510

6 104.14 2,922.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,026.24 0.00 8,766,300 0 0 8,766,300 0 3,658.90 0.0 8,430

7 102.73 2,950.66 0.00 0.00 0.10 3,053.49 0.00 8,851,980 0 0 8,851,980 0 4,249.70 0.0 11,130

8 95.04 2,362.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,457.80 0.00 7,088,280 0 0 7,088,280 0 3,379.80 0.0 4,500

9 93.43 2,783.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,877.21 0.00 8,351,340 0 0 8,351,340 0 3,508.80 0.0 4,620

10

11

12

1

2

3

累計 614.62 16,067.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 16,681.72 0.00 48,201,000 0 0 48,201,000 0 21,623.90 0.0 53,100

% 3.68 96.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

日平均 3.36 87.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.16 0.00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 118.16 0.0 ----

前年 617.12 16,044.25 0.00 0.00 0.70 16,662.07 0.00 48,132,750 0 0 48,132,750 0 23,086.50 0.0 53,490

日平均 3.37 87.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.05 0.00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 126.16 0.0 ----

増減 -2.50 22.75 0.00 0.00 -0.60 19.65 0.00 68,250 0 0 68,250 0 -1,462.60 0.0 -390

たい肥
生産量

㎏その他
生し尿

洗車場
汚水

令和7年度

発電
電力量
kWh

処理手数料

放流
水量
㎥計

生ごみ

       円

その他
生し尿

       円

浄化槽
汚泥

        円

その他
浄化槽汚泥
       円

搬入量

生し尿
その他
浄化槽
汚泥

浄化槽
汚泥

計 生ごみ
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月別処理一覧（２／２）

単位 : ｔ

内

訳

月
名古屋市
清掃工場

その他 計
名古屋市
清掃工場

その他 計
名古屋市
清掃工場

その他 計
名古屋市
清掃工場

その他 計 （袋） （kg）
名古屋市
清掃工場

その他 計

4 2.90 0.00 2.90 0.27 0.00 0.27 30.77 8.38 39.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 588 8,820 33.94 8.38 42.32

5 2.29 0.00 2.29 0.35 0.00 0.35 21.36 0.00 21.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 540 8,100 24.00 0.00 24.00

6 4.34 0.00 4.34 0.32 0.00 0.32 61.30 0.00 61.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 396 5,940 65.96 0.00 65.96

7 3.90 0.00 3.90 0.57 0.00 0.57 41.51 0.00 41.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 220 3,300 45.98 0.00 45.98

8 2.45 0.00 2.45 0.34 0.00 0.34 27.47 0.00 27.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 233 3,495 30.26 0.00 30.26

9 2.90 0.00 2.90 0.35 0.00 0.35 66.01 0.00 66.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 573 8,595 69.26 0.00 69.26

10

11

12

1

2

3

累計 18.78 0.00 18.78 2.20 0.00 2.20 248.42 8.38 256.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,550 38,250 269.40 8.38 277.78

% 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 96.74 3.26 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ---- ---- 96.98 3.02 ----

日平均 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.01 0.00 0.01 1.36 0.05 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.93 209.02 1.47 0.05 1.52

前年 24.38 0.00 24.38 2.05 0.00 2.05 197.61 0.00 197.61 10.50 0.00 10.50 2,996 44,940 234.54 0.00 234.54

日平均 0.13 0.00 0.13 0.01 0.00 0.01 1.08 0.00 1.08 0.06 0.00 0.06 16.37 245.57 1.28 0.00 1.28

増減 -5.60 0.00 -5.60 0.15 0.00 0.15 50.81 8.38 59.19 -10.50 0.00 -10.50 -446 -6,690 34.86 8.38 43.24

令和7年度

搬出量

搬出合計たい肥配布し渣等 沈砂等 汚泥 たい肥

- 3 -


